
Graphics Alignment Workshop November 15th 2010

Email address Names Paid Signed in
2 HG@manurewa.school.nz Charles Haggie

Steve Mendoza
1 mmnorth2002@yahoo.co.uk     Martin North

2 K.Weightman@dilworth.school.nz Kerry
Dave Ellis

2 Cath KNELL cknell@lynfield.school.nz Jo Latiff
Andrew Tan

2 THARDIE@stmaryak.school.nz Tim Hardie
Grace

2 PeCLEAL@papatoetoehigh.school.nz David Rae
Peter Cleal

2 Dianne.Fenner@howick.school.nz Dianne Fenner
Elisha McInnes

1 nkozuls@rosmini.school.nz Nick Kozuls
2 Rebecca.Maunder@wghs.school.nz Rebecca Maunder

Kate Simmondes
2 ransell@westlake.school.nz

ptisdall@westlake.school.nz
Robert Ansell
Phil J. Tisdall"

1 PBourdot@lbc.school.nz Paul Bourdot
1 lindamck@xtra.co.nz Linda Mckelvie
1 DBN@pakuranga.school.nz John Dobson
1 Ferguson@tamaki.ac.nz Karen Ferguson
1 tuttyb@skc.school.nz Bill Tutty
2 fostermk@rangitoto.school.nz Mark Foster

Carolyn Higham
1 S.Hoffmann@kingscollege.school.nz

m.platt@kingscollege.school.nz
Max Platt

1 ThompsonM@rutherford.school.nz Mark Thompson
1 thook@sacredheart.school.nz Trevor Hook
1 terry-beech@morrinsvillecollege.net Terry Beech
2 pikin@diocesan.school.nz Pip Ikin

Jac Receveur 
1 rinraro@oyster.net.ck Ross Cannel
2 ds@eggs.school.nz

Ns@eggs.school.nz
Megan Dunsmore
Trisha Nestor-Smith

2 JScull@westlakegirls.school.nz Hi San Ko
Jeremy Scull

1 atan@lynfield.school.nz Andrew Tan
1 psummerville@mhjc.school.nz Paul Summerville
1 rmartin@stdoms.ac.nz Rick Martin
1 deastwood@ohs.school.nz David Eastwood
Total
39
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